Renewal of contract may be possible at Bank’s sole discretion in terms of extant 

policies and Rules.  

2. You will be posted at LDM office. However, your services are liable to be transferred to 

any of the branch of the bank in state/UT depending on requirement.   

3. You will be paid Rs. 25,000 (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) per month all inclusive 

.i.e Rs.20,000/- towards remuneration + Rs.5000/- towards Conveyance & Mobile etc. 

per month  on monthly basis. TDS and other statutory deductions will be made from 

the above payment as applicable. 

Rs.5000/- per month as  ( Conveyance , Mobile etc.) as above  for conducting